MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN

SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

October 5, 2017

PROJECT

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

TIME

LOCATION

~ PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

 FACILITATOR

Andy Homn

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZAT-I'QN i ‘ TITLE : ‘ 'PHONE / EMA',L _ % i INITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org i
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org W 5

Erin Mackey O'Keefe

Public Building Commission

Chief Business Development Officer

erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org <6
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org "
Andy Hom Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.hom@cityofchicago.org Vi
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org V
Gina Johnson Public Building Commissicn Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.or
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Dwgc{:;er)];io:gDemgn and kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

|
|
|
|

Raven A. DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org ]
. - i Senior Contracts Manager/ . . ; 7 '

p ; egro@city: go.org

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Contrect Offear atricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.or:

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

P

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org f/‘,(,,@j(
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Confrols lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

LOCATION
PBC Board Room, 2nd floor

PARTICIPANT
Elizabeth Granato

October 5, 2017

10:30 a.m.

ORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

TIME

TITLE

Manager of Business Development

and Executive Advisor

50 West Washington Street

Chicago, IL 60602
PHONE

FACILITATOR

elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org

INTIALS

Tanya Foucher-Weekley

Public Building Commission

Director of Finance

tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.or

Danielle Peteet

Public Building Commission

Special Projects Coordinator

danielle.peteet@cityofchicago.org

Rosmond Williams

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

rosmond.williams@cityofchicago.org

Tracey Crawford

Public Building Commission

Assistant Project Manager

fracey.crawford@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commissicn

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJ ECT

Read Dunnlng School - Site Preparatlon C1586

LOCATION

DATE ‘
PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
50 West Washington Street

October 5, 2017 10:30 a.m.
Chicago, IL 60602

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION : ' PHONE

FACII.ITATOR

Andy Horn

EMAIL | INITIALS

Brian Zator CPS | bdzator@cps.edu B
Mary De Runiz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu |
Sara Lee Qp.é,g(,@@m&{& CPS sblee2@cps.edu G%[(ﬂ
Justin Cafferty CPS jcafferty@cps.edu =
Tracy Salvia LPsT 9{1/ tsalvia@stichicago.com Tg .
Victoria Wojtowicz STL vwojtowicz@stlarchitects.com W
Wade Splinter STL wsplinter@stichicago.com
Ala Sassila GSG asassila@gsqg-consultants.com
George Kougias GSG Georgek@gsg-consultants.com C e
David McCoy GSG dmccoy@gsg-consultants.com _MM
Jigar Shah GSG jshah@gsg-consultants.com
David Keene Arch-Res dkeene@arch-res.com
David Kasalko Terra Engineering dkasalko@terraengineering.com
Scott Rasmussen Terra Engineering srasmussen@terraengineering.com |
Danielle Kowalewski Terra Engineering dkowalewski@terraengineering.com El)p‘ IQ
Lee Ann Tomas-Foster Arcadis LeeAnn.Tomas-Foster@arcadis.com
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

~ PROJECT

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
Chicago, IL 60602
| : i CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS b

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION  PHONE INITIALS
Mprhen CHifeo &S5 Ml g‘cn &333-{@&.#{;&?& G FA
KALYp Clpnidio &) - kehand hund (3 2% tovgnlbantone KO
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10:30 am. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
Chicago, IL 60602
GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ; PHONE EMAIL INITIALS

CD\)C{ N, (758219900 Qo_mT@o\)eoy\\cqu@@v\

Rosann Yok -Tanes Bryzn Favidon meshe 7»28’*0‘ | Fpeck jons @\rana’,azx-tm\";% ey

D"‘d /%,.;ﬁ/z_ ovC (nc 77/}){ 7700 /aﬂ.m (ﬁOVCCA‘@:?o,CaM e

%r}u)%/, /éasw‘ b\{ Amc'c,{/\’rr,c.’a(*_-jl :%%76 - Kigt W’J' 60}‘f5@b{mﬁmh}1 —Cw."'/;
ja.LW.F e bods qu‘t,mrrclcz‘:} 33¢7632 B\({mﬁuﬂ&uakg_ Gexlvanm /W"

U
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1536
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10:30 am. 50 West Washington Street Andy Homn
Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

" PROJECT |
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor | |
October 5, 2017 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
: Chicago, IL 60602
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE
CLASS A

5‘,}?]” 7y & All-Bry Construction Company ~0 65C ovde s teyeceall ,b,,ly_([‘“ [D RS

Barton Malow Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

(OLIN Posc FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC | F 72 444" \%4Z | ipesch € fh pasthon.com | (O -5 .

Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

bgﬁ\EY/ T WD K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. iz 21070 @g—‘/v\,\—h nq @jkr”\*‘ ler, oM (O 2 S
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

LOCATION o ~ FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Homn
Chicago, IL 60602

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PA‘RTICIPANT ORGANIZ_ATION PHONE
CLASS A (continued)
Madison Construction Company
/. i . _
porm ég,; £AS 0ld Veteran Construction, Inc. 793 f2fScse / iy ) & 5 2l . s
\??lafs e S"I‘OACJ avel Path Construction Company, Inc. £53.497 835 | Rg toddod @ V‘LHCC- Com 1@ )

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

pON %fb V/ }L Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 547, ﬁg,é Z%? %ﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂ / [

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

_ PROJECT
Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586
TIME LOCATION ' FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor . . |
October 5, 2017 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Homn
Chicago, IL 60602
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
CLASS B

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

ﬁm\ R.Q/ﬂ ‘l"@\[‘ [ oL John Burns Construction 103323400 GYente ra @ JBRCCo-Com[ 1030

The Lombard Company

0.A.K.K. Construction Company, Inc.

Poulos, Inc.

R.T. Milord Company

Reliable & Associates Construction Company
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MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT ' |

Read Dunning School - Site Preparation - C1586

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
October 5, 2017 10:30 am. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn

Chicago, IL 60602

TR B ~ ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE
CLASS C

CCCJV “113-34\-2500 £Y°¢ E'(\m @ e~y cag0.

]

[0 Zla

Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Drive Construction, Inc.

G.E. Riddiford Company, Inc.

Kee Construction, LLC.

McDonagh Demolition, Inc.

0.C.A. Construction, Inc.

Oakley Construction Company, Inc.

Robe, Inc.
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